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CFC/MAPC/CO Provider Enrollment 
 

New Provider Information Sessions and Application 
Assistance for Community First Choice, MAPC, and the 
Community Options Waiver Programs. Provider staff 
will be available to assist with completing applications 
and to answer questions. Please download the 
application on the website before attending. 

 

Wednesday, June 17, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, July 15, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 
Wednesday, July 291

 

Wednesday, January 7, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, January 21, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, February 4, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, February 25, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, March 11, 2015 
9:30-11:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, March 25, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, April 8, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L1 

 

 
Wednesday, April 22, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room l1 

 
Wednesday, May 6, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, May 20, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L1 

 

 
Wednesday, June 3, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L1 

 

 
Wednesday, August 12, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L1 

 
 

Wednesday, August 26,2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, September 16, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 
 

Wednesday, September 30, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, October 14, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L1 

 

 
Wednesday, October 28, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, November 18, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, December 2, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, December 16, 2015 
9:30-12:30 
DHMH Room L3 


